MOUNTAIN TITLE	
96265 MTT-7084C WARRANTY D	Vol. <u>mg</u> Page <u>1182</u>
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	and wife
GART S. CREESE and commented the consideration hereinafter	stated, to grantor paid by, hereinafter called
DANIEL S. MISKE and MARILIN SOL MICHAE, and transfer and transfer's heirs, successors and	
assigns, that certain real property, will the constraints, an	d State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
The S ¹ ₂ SW ¹ ₄ NE ¹ ₄ SE ¹ ₄ of Section 12, Township 40 Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, SAVING AND F	- IN D 7 Fort of the Willsmette
feet thereirom.	Dregon License #X163405, Serial #11809469,
TOGETHER WITH a 1979 Eaton Park Mobile Louis, which is firmly affixed to the real property Klamath County Tax Account #4007-012D0-00800	
	المستعمل المستعم
MOUNTAIN TIT	LE COMPANY
"This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this in Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee tit planning department to verify approved uses."	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee	and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that premises, free from all encumbrances except
grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above grant	the land, if any, as of the date of and that
this deed	nd every part and parcel mereor against the
and demands of all persons whomseever, maid for this tra	nster, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 99, 900.00 which is
the actual consideration consists of or more	the stand he deleted. See URS 93.030.7
inconsideration (indicate which). (The term	. It is dular includes the Diural and an granner
In constraining this deed that the provisions hereof appl	y equally to corporations and to married 1988;
changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof applining in Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this institute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed at the second	and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
order of its board of directors.	Jan Scon -
	ARY S GREESE
(If axecuted by a corporation, affix corporate seci)	manne M Creese
STAT	E OF OREGON, County of
STATE OF OREGON;	
	who, being
each t	for himself and not one for the other, do any that the latter is the
GARY S. CREESE and JUANNE M. CREEDE	a corporation,
trand, acknowledged the toregoing instru-	hat the seal affixed to the foregoing institution in and sealed in be- id corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-
ment to be their voluntary act and deed. half of them Before me: J	Before me: (OFFICIAL SFAL)
(OFFICIAL AUGUAL Conton	ry Public for Oregon
SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon Nota My commission expires: ////6/91 My o	commission expires:
GARY S. CREESE and JOANNE M. CREESE	STATE OF OREGON.
PA BAY 282	County of Klamath
RENO, OR 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	I certify that the within instru to received for record on the
DANIEL S. MISKE and MARILYN SUE MISKE	10+h day of Jan, 1902.
5694 Dodd Street Mira Loma, CA 91752	at 3:14 o'clock P. M., and records
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	file/reel number
SAME AS GRANTEE	Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of
	Country allived
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	County affixed.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Offic
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	County affixed.

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

Ĵ

MOUNTAIN-FIFLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

10.00